12/17/2018 Calendar Report

Fergus Falls

Basketball Girls 7th Schedule (asof12-17-18)

Type Time Opponent Location

Monday, Oct 22, 2018

Practice 3:30PM FF Kennedy School -
Maroon Gym

Tuesday, Nov 13, 2018

Game 4:00PM Breckenridge Fergus Falls Cleveland
Elementary

Monday, Nov 19, 2018

Game 4:15PM West Central Area Fergus Falls Cleveland
Elementary

Tuesday, Nov 20, 2018

Game 4:00PM Alexandria Area HS Fergus Falls Cleveland
Elementary

Tuesday, Nov 27, 2018

Game 4:00PM Away vs. Breckenridge Breckenridge Middle
School

Thursday, Nov 29, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Detroit Lakes Detroit Lakes Middle
School

Tuesday, Dec 4, 2018

Game 4:30PM Detroit Lakes Fergus Falls Cleveland
Elementary

Thursday, Dec 6, 2018

Game 4:30PM Wahpeton Fergus Falls Cleveland
Elementary

Friday, Dec 7, 2018

Game 5:30PM Away vs. West Central Elbow Lake
Area

Thursday, Dec 13, 2018

Game 5:00PM Away vs. Underwood Underwood High
School

Tuesday, Dec 18, 2018

Game 4:30PM Away vs. Wahpeton Wahpeton Elementary
School
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